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' '
Project: Eddy County, NM (NAD27 NME) T 8 M Admuts to Grid it
ite True North: 0.10°
vsvltﬁ :a:iberd 27 State Magnetic Nerth: 7.42¢
C#
e PHOENIX
Wellbore: WB1 e Strength: 48452.85hT
[P TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Dip Angle: 60.53°
Design: Plan #1 03-02-15 Date: 31212015
AR : 015
Rig: Silver Oak 3 Model: IGRF2
WELL DETAILS FORMATION TOP DETAILS Map System: US State Plane 1927 {Exact solution)
Datum: NAD 1927 (MADCON CONUS}
Ground Level.  3680.00 TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle  DipDir Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866
NS SEIW Northing Easti Latitude Longitude 3820.50 4203.70 TL 3925 TVD @ 0 VZ 90.5° Inc 550 26891 Zone Name: New Mexico East 3001
0.00 000 655242.30 554871.00 24430313 1047 9 1712500 W :
1 Local Grigin: Well #1H, Grig North
Latitude: 32° 48 4.40313 N
; SECTION DETAILS Longitude: 104 9" 17,12500 W
/1. KB @ 3698.00ush (Siver Ok 3) . . .
.._' ] Sec  MD lac  Ani VD  NLS +EKW Dleg TFace VSeet Target Annatation orid Bas 5der 100
+ . 3680.00 1 0.00 000 000 00D 000 000 000 000 0.0 Scale Factor: 1.000
e 2 339393 0.00 000 339893 000 000 000 000 000 KOP. Begin 11*/100° Buld "
3 422266 90.50 26328 92078 5148 -521.81 11.00 26328 52285 LP, Begin 3°/1100" Turn ; .
o 4 443892 9050 26977 391889 7459 73755 3.00 8998 738.80 Hokd 90.5° Inc G“’“ag:i?ﬁe“”,;;’fe': IngA;azﬂg
5 8669.77 90.50 269.77 388200 9170 4958.20 0.00  0.00 496945 BHL-Haberd 27 St#iH TD at £669.78' MD Magnetic Deinaton: 751+
Dip Angle from Horizontal: 60.53°
400 Magnetic Field Strength: 48453
. To convert a Magnetic Direction to a Grid Dirsction, Add 7.42°
6004 -——— To converta Direction to a True Direction, Add 7.51° East
- DESIGN TARGET DETAILS To convert a True Direcuon to a Grid Direction, Subtract 0.10°
800 Name TVD  +NI-S  <EMW  Nomhing  Easting Latitude Longttude  Shape
BHL-Haberd 27 St#1H 388200 G170 496820 65515060 549902.80 327 48'357497N 104" 10° 1533444 W Point LEGEND
. - phan hits target center
10004 PP-Halberd 37 St #1H 3906.04  -4654 39500 65519576 55447600 327 48'38491SN  104° 9'21.75376W Paint
N - plan hes target center e #2, WB1, As-Diilled VO
. ——— #2. WB1, As-Drilled VO
512007 Plan #1 03-02-15
14004 -

@
o
=3

True Vertical Depth (200 usftfin)
&
S
T

300
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33004

34504 -
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COG Operating LLC

Eddy County, NM (NAD27 NME)
Halberd 27 State
#1H

wB1

Plan: Plan #1 03-02-15 _
Surface: 1003’ FSL, 65’ FWL, Sec 26, T17S, R28E, Unit M
PP: 965’ FSL, 330’ FEL, Sec 27, T17S, R28E, Unit P

BHL: 975’ FSL, 330’ FWL, Sec 27, T17S, R28E, Unit M

Standard Planning Report

02 March, 2015

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES




) : ‘ } PHOENIX
Plannmg Report 9 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

ompass 5000 GCR'. N T -ordina Yenc Il #H
OG Operating LL . VD Refaréhce: \ B@:3698 00usft:(Silver. 0ak’3

Map System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution) System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)
Map Zone: New Mexico East 3001

Site Position: Northing: 657,322.00 usft [ atitude: 32° 48 24.98418 N

From: Map Easting: 554,777 .30 usft  Longitude: 104° 9'18.18172 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.00 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.10°

Northing: 655,242.30 usft Latitude: 32°48'4.40313 N

-2,079.70 usft

93.70 usft Easting: 554,871.00 usft Longitude: 104° 9 17.12500 W
0.00 usft Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft Ground Level: 3,680.00 usft

Audit Notes: .
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.00

.0.00

i
3,399.93 0.00 0.00 3,399.93 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,222.66 90.50 263.28 3,920.78 -61.48 -521.81 11.00 11.00 0.00 263.28
4,438.92 90.50 269.77 3,918.89 -74.59 -737.55 3.00 0.00 3.00 89.98

8,669.77 90.50 269.77 3,882.00 -91.70 -4,968.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 BHL-Halberd 27 St #1

3/2/2015 2:21:56PM Page 2 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73



, | PHOENIX
3 Plann'ng Report g TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

COG Operating LLC . TVDR i KB (@ 3698:00ust (
‘Eddy,County, \D27:NME F . " ‘@:3698.00us

3.499.39 112 -9.52 954 11.00 11.00 " 0.00
3,600.00 263.28 3,595.12 -4.44 -37.69 37.77 11.00 11.00 0.00
3,700.00 3,683.68 -9.84 -83.49 83.66 11.00 11.00 0.00
3,800.00 3,761.81 7.1 -145.23 145.52 11.00 11.00 0.00
3,900.00 3,826.64 -26.00 -220.64 221.08 11.00 11.00 0.00
4,000.00 3,875.80 -36.17 -306.95 307.57
4,093.81 3,906.04 -46.54 -395.02 395.81
100,00 3.007 47 -400.99 401.80  11.00 11.00 0.00
4,200.00 3,920.49 -499.31 500.31 11.00 11.00 0.00
4,203.70 3,920.60 -502.99 50399 11.00 11.00 0.00
3,920.78 52181 52285 11.00 1m0 0.00
4,300.00 3.920.11 59878  599.95 3.00 0.00 3.00
4,400.00 3,919.23 74,03 69863 - 699.88 3.00 0.00 3.00
4,438.92 90.50 269.77 3,918.89 74.59 737.55 738.80 3.00 0.00 3.00
i m v PSR R R
90.50 269.77 3,918.36 74.83 798.62 799.87 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,600.00 90.50 269.77 3,917.49 75.24 -898.62 899.86 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,700.00 90.50 269.77 3,916.62 -75.64 -998.62 999.84 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,800.00 90.50 269.77 3,915.74 -76.05 1,098.61  1,099.83 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 90.50 269.77 3,914.87 -76.45 119861  1,199.81 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 90.50 269.77 3,914.00 -76.86 1,20860  1,299.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.100.00 90.50 269.77 3.913.13 77.26 139860  1,309.78 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.200.00 90.50 269.77 3,912.26 77.67 1,49859  1.499.77 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.300.00 90.50 269.77 3.911.38 -78.07 -1,598.59 159976 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.400.00 90.50 269.77 391051 = -7847 1,698.58  1,699.74 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,500.00 90.50 269.77 3,909.64 -78.88 179858  1,799.73 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.600.00 - 90.50 269.77 3,908.77 79.28 1,89857  1,899.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,700.00 90.50 26977 3,907.90 79.69 1,998.57  1,999.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.800.00 90.50 269.77 3,907.02 -80.09 209856  2,099.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,900.00 90.50 269.77 3,906.15 -80.50 219856  2,199.67 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,000.00 90.50 269.77 3,905.28 -80.90 220856  2,299.66 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.100.00 90.50 269.77 3,904.41 -81.31 .2,39855  2,399.64 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.200.00 90.50 269.77 3,903.54 -81.71 2,498.55  2,499.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,300.00 90.50 269.77 390266 |  -82.11 259854  2,599.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.400.00 90.50 269.77 3,901.79 -82.52 2,698.54  2,699.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.500.00 90.50 269.77 3,900.92 -82.92 279853  2,799.59 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 90.50 269.77 3,900.05 -83.33 2,898.53  2.899.57 0.00 0.00 0.00
5.700.00 90.50 269.77 3,899.18 -83.73 2.998.52  2,999.56 0.00 0.00 0.00
6.800.00 90.50 269.77 3,898.30 -84.14 3,098.52  3,009.54 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 90.50 269.77 3.897.43 -84.54 319851  3,199.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,000.00 90.50 269.77 3,896.56 -84.95 320851  3,299.52 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.100.00 90.50 269.77 3,895.69 -85.35 3,398.50  3,399.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 90.50 269.77 3.894.82 - 85.76 349850  3,499.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,300.00 90.50 26977 3.893.94 -86.16 -3,598.50  3,509.47 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.400.00 90.50 269.77 3,893.07 -86.56 369849~ 3,699.46 0.00 0.00 0.00
7.500.00 90.50 269.77 3.892.20 -86.97 379849  3,799.44 -~ 000 0.00 0.00
7,600.00 90.50 269.77 3,891.33 -87.37 .3,808.48  3.809.43 0.00 0.00 0.00
7,700.00 90.50 269.77 3,890.46 -87.78 309848 3,999.42 0.00 0.00 0.00

3/2/2015 2:21:56PM .Page 3 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73



Planning Report

,Measujred
sDepthy

7.800.00

7,900.00
8,000.00
8,100.00
8.200.00
8,300.00

8,400.00
8,500.00
8,600.00
8,669.77

D at 8669.78" N

90.50 269.77

90.50 269.77
90.50 1 269.77
90.50 269.77
90.50 269.77
90.50 269.77
90.50 269.77
90.50 269.77
90.50 269.77

ord 27 St #H

3,889.58

3,888.71
3,887.84
3,886.97
3,886.10
3,885.22

3,884.35
3,883.48
3,882.61
3,882.00

-88.18

-88.59
-88.99
-89.40
-89.80
-90.20

-90.61
-91.01
-91.42
-91.70

-4,098.47

-4,198.47
-4,298.46
-4,398.46
-4,498.45
-4,598.45

-4,698.44
-4,798.44
-4,898.44

-4,968.20

4,099.40

4,199.39
4,299.37
4,399.36
4,489.35
4,599.33

4,699.32
4,799.30
4,899.29
4,969.05

} PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVIGES

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

© 0.00

0.00-

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

pip Angle

BHL-Halberd 27 St #1H
- plan hits target center
- Point

PP-Halberd 27 St #1H
- plan hits target center
- Point

¢

0.00 0.01 388200

0.00 0.00 3,906.04

-46.54

-4,968.20

-395.00

655,150.60

655,195.76

549,902.80

554,476.00

32°48'3.94915N

4,203.70

3,920.60 TL, 3925'TVD @ 0 VZ, 90.5° Inc

32°48'3.57497 N 104° 10' 15.33444 W

104° 9' 21.75376 W

268.91

3,399.93
4,222.66
4.438.92
‘ 8.669.77

3,399.93
3,920.78
3,918.89
3,882.00

-4,968.20

KOP, Begin 11°/100’ Build

LP, Begin 3°/100’ Turn
Hold 80.5° Inc
TD at 8669.78' MD

|
|
|
|
|

3/2/2015 2:21:56PM
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COG Operating LLC

Eddy County, NM (NAD27 NME)
Halberd 27 State
#1H

wB1
Plan #1 03-02-15

Anticollisicn Report

02 March, 2015

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES




N | PHOENIX
Anticollision Repor‘t \ | TECHNOLOGY SERVICFS

iSite.Er i
Reférence Wel

Plan#1:03-02-15..

Filter type: NO GLOBAL FILTER: Using user defined selection & filtering criteria

Interpolation Method: MD Interval 50.00usft Error Model: ISCWSA

Depth Range: Unlimited Scan Method: Closest Approach 3D
Results Limited by: Maximum center-center distance of 9,999.98 usft Error Surface: Circular Conic

| Warning Levels Evaluated at: 2.00 Sigma Casing Method: Not applied

#2 - WB1 - As-Drilled 8,496.18 7.77 -182.04 0.041 Level 1, CC,ES, SF

4360 CC,ES
4.315 SF

#2 - WB1 - As-Drilled 5,423.06 3,884.55 315.45
#2 - WB1 - As-Drilled 5,500.00 3,883.88 324.70

Separation
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 -90.34 -28.27 -4,794.65 4.794.77

50.00 50.00 32.96 32.96 0.06 0.04 -90.34 -28.29 -4,794.65 4794.74 479464 0.09 N/A
100,00 100.00 82.90 82.90 0.15 0.09 -90.34 -28.42 -4,794.65 479474  4,794.50 024 N/A
150.00 150.00 132.84 132.84 0.33 0.14 -90.34 -28.65 -4,794.65 479474 479427 0.47 N/A
200.00 200.00 182.77 182.77 0.51 0.20 -90.35 -28.99 -4,794.65 4794.74  4,794.04 0.70 6,841.792
250.00 250.00 232.71 232.71 0.68 0.29 -90.35 -29.44 -4,794.65 4,794.74  4793.77 0.97  4,943.563
300.00 300.00 282.65 28264 0.86 0.40 -90.36 -29.99 -4,794.65 479475  4,793.48 1.26  3,799.832
350.00 350.00 332.58 33257 1.04 051 -90.37 -30.64 -4.794.65 479475  4,793.20 155  3,085.899
400.00 400.00 382.51 38249 122 062 -90.38 -31.40 -4,794.65 479475  4,792.91 1.85  2,597.819
450.00 450.00 432.48 432.44 1.40 074 -90.39 -32.25 -4,794.65 4,794.76 479262 214 2,240.831
500.00 500.00 482.45 48242 1.58 0.85 -90.40 -33.12 -4,794.65 479477 4,792.33 243 1970.884
550.00 550.00 532.45 532.41 1.76 0.97 -90.41 -33.99 -4,794.65 479477 4,792.05 273 1,758.985
600.00 600.00 582.44 582.39 1.94 1.08 -90.42 -34.87 -4,794.65 4794.78 479176 3.02  1,588.227
650.00 650.00 63243 632.38 212 1.19 -90.43 -35.74 -4,794.85 479479  4,791.47 331 1447689
700.00 700.00 682.42 682.36 2.30 1.31 -90.44 -36.61 -4,794.85 479479 4,791.19 361 1,329.989
750.00 750.00 73242 732.35 248 142 -90.45 -37.48 -4,794.65 479480  4,790.80 3.90 1.229.985
800.00 800.00 782.41 782.33 266 1.54 -90.46 -38.36 -4.794.65 4794.81  4,790.61 419 1,143.968
850.00 850.00 832.40 832.32 2.8¢ 165 -90.47 -39.23 -4,794.65 479481  4,790.33 4.48  1,069.196
900.00 900.00 882.39 882.30 3.01 1.76 -90.48 -40.10 -4,794.65 4,794.82  4,790.04 478 1,003.599
950.00 950.00 .932.39 932.28 3.19 1.88 -90.49 -40.97 -4,794.65 4794.83  4,789.76 5.07 945.587
1.000.00  1,000.00 982.38 982.27 3.37 1.99 -90.50 -41.85 -4,794.65 479483  4,789.47 536 893.914
105000  1,050.00 103237 1,032.25 3.55 2.10 -90.51 -42.72 -4,794.65 479484  4789.19 5.66 847.597

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
3/2/2015 2:23:54PM Page 2 . COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73



Anticollision Report

| PHOENIX

1§ TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

1,100.00
1.150.00
1.200.00
1,250.00
1.300:00
1,350.00

1.400.00
1.450.00
1,500.00
1,550.00
1.600.00

1,650.00
1,700.00
1,750.00
1,800.00
1.850.00

1,800.00
1.950.00
2,000.00
2.050.00
2.100.00

2,150.00
2.200.00
2,250.00
2.300.00
2,350.00

2,400.00
2450.00
2.500.00
2,550.00
2600.00

2.650.00
2,700.00
2,750.00
2.800.00
2.850.00

2,900.00
2,950.00
3.000.00
3.050.00
3,100.00

3.150.00
3.200.00
3,250.00
3,300.00
3.350.00

3,399.93
3,450.00
3,500.00
3.550.00
3,600.00

3,650.00

1,100.00
1,150.00
1,200.00
1,250.00
1.300.00
1,350.00

1.400.00
1.450.00
1,500.00
1,550.00
1.600.00

1.650.00
1,700.00
1,750.00
1,800.00
1,850.00

1,900.00
1,850.00
2.000.00
2,050.00
2.100.00

2.150.00
2,200.00
2,250.00
2.300.00
2.350.00

2,400.00
2450.00
2,500.00
2.550.00
2,600.00

265000
2,700.00
2,750.00
2,800.00
2,850.00

* 2,900.00

2.950.00
3,000.00
3,050.00
3.100.00

3.150.00
3.200.00

" 3,250.00

3.300.00
3.350.00

3.399.93
3,449.92
3,499.39
3,547.93
3.595:12

3.640.50

1.082.36
113237
1,182.38
1,232.40
1.282.41
1,332.43

1.382.44
1.432.48
1,482.48
1,532.49
1.582.51

1.632.51
1.682.50
1.732.50
1,782.49
1,832.49

1,882.49
1.932.48
1.982.48
2,032.47
2,082.47

2,132.46
2,182.46
2,232.46
2.282.45
233245

2,382.44
243244
2,482.43
2.532.43
2,582.43

263242
2682.42
273240
2782.36
2,832.33

2,882.30
293226
298223
3.032.19
3,082.15

3132.11
3.182.08
3,232.06
3.282.09
333212

3,382.08
343211
3.481.62
3,530.22
3.577.46

3,622.91

1.132.24
1.182.25
1.232.25
1.282.26
1,332.27

1.382.28
1.432.29
1,482.30
1,532.31
1.582.33

1832.32
1,682.31
1,732.30
1,782.29
1.832.29

1,882.28
1,932.27
1.982.26
2,032.25
2,082.24

2,132.23
2182.23
2232.22
2.282.21
2332.20

2,382.19
243218
248217
2532147
2,582.16

263215
2682.14

273212

2,782.08
2,.832.04

2.882.00
2,931.96
2,981.92
3.031.88
3,081.83

3.131.7¢
3,181.74
3.231.72
3,.281.74
3.331.77

3,381.72
3431.74
3481.25
3,529.84
3,577.08

3,622.52

1.082.24

373
391
400
427
445
463

4.81
499
517
534
5.52

5.70
588
6.06
6.24
6.42

660
6.78
6.96
7.14
7.32

7.50
767
7.85
8.03
8.21

839
8.57
875
8.93
9.1

929
9.47
985
9.83
10.00

10.18
10.36
10.54
10.72
10.90

11.08
11.26
11.44
11.62
11.80

11.98
1215
12.32
12.50
12,68

12.88

282
292
3.02
312
3.23

3.33
3.43
3.53
3.64
3.74

3.84
394
4.05
4.15
4.26

4.37
4.48
4.59
4.70
4.81

4.93
5.04
515
5.26
5.37

549
5.60
57N
5.82
5.94

6.05
6.16
6.27
6.39
6.50

661
6.73
6.83
6.94
7.04

7.14
7.24
7.34
7.44
7.54

‘763

-80.03

-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4.794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4.794 65
-4,794.65
-4.794.65

-4.794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 .65
-4.794.65
-4,794.65
-4.794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4.794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65

-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65

-4,794 65

4,794.85
4,794.86
4,794 .87
4.794.87
4,794.88
4,794.89

4,794.90

4,794.90 |

4,794.91
4,794.92
4,794.93

4,794.93
4,794.94
4,794.95
4,794.95
4.794.96

4.794.97
4,794.98
4.794.98
4,794.99
4,795.00

4,795.01
4,795.02
4,795.02
4,795.03
4,795.04

4,795.05
4,795.06
4,785.07
4,795.08
4,795.08

4.7985.09
4,795.10
4,795.11
4,795.12
4,795.13

479514
479515
4,795.16
479517
4,795.19

4,795.20
4,795.21
4,795.22
4,795.24
479525

4,785.26
4,792.88
478575
4,773.94
4,757.55

4,736.74

4,788.90
4,788.63
4,788.35
4,788.08
4.787.81
4,787.54

4,787.27
4.786.99
4,786.72
4,786.45
4,786.18

4,785.90
4,785.63
4,785.35
4,785.08
4,784.80

478453
4,784.26
4,783.98
4,783.71
4783.43

4,783.15
4,782.86
4,782.58
4,782.30
4,782.01

478173
4.781.45
4,781.17
4.780.88
4,780.60

4.780.32

4780.04

4,779.75
4.779.47
4779.19

4,778.91
477863

4778.34

4.778.06
4,777.78

4,771.50
4777.23
4.776.95
4,776.68
4776.41

4776.15
4.773.49
4766.09
4,754.00
4,737.33

4.716.22

5.95
6.23
6.51
8.79
7.07
7.35

763
791
8.19
8.47
8.75

9.03
9.31
9.58
9.88
10.16

10.44
10.72
11.00
11.29
11.57

11.86
1215
12.44
12.74
13.03

13.32
13.61
13.90
14.19
14.48

14.77
15.07
15.36
15.65
15.94

16.23
16.53
16.82
17.11
17.40

17.69
17.98
18.27
18.55
18.84

19.12
19.39
18.67
19.94
20.22

20.52

805.843
769.349
736.311
705.994
678.074
652.279

628.374
606.159
585.462
566.131
548.036

530.940
514,876
499.755
485497
472.030

459.290
447220
435768
424888
414.381

404213
394.532
385.304
376.497
368.085

360.040
352.339
344.961
337.885
331.086

324.554
318.276
312.231
306.407
300.797

295.388
290.171
285134
280270
275.569

271.023
266.625
262424
258443
254.580

250.837
247130
243.339
239.406
235.270

230.858

3/2/2015 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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Anticollision Report

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

3,700.00
3.750.00
3.800.00
3.850.00
3,800.00
3.950.00

4.000.00
4,050.00
4,100.00
4.150.00
4,200.00

4.250.00
4.300.00
4,350.00
4,400.00
4.450.00

4,500.00
4.550.00
4.600.00
4,650.00
4,700.00

4.750.00
4.800.00
4.850.00
4,900.00
4.850.00

5.000.00
5.050.00
5,100.00
5,150.00
5,200.00

5.250.00
530000
5.350.00
5,400.00
5.450.00

5,500.00
5550.00
5,600.00
5650.00
5,700.00

5,750.00
5,800.00
5.850.00
5,900.00
5.950.00

6,000.00
6,050.00
6,100.00
6,150.00
6,200.00

6,250.00

3,683.68

3,724.23
3.761.81
3,796.05
3.826.64
3,853.31

3.875.80
3,893.91
3.907.47
3.816.35
3.920.49

392054
3.920.11
391967
3919.23
3.218.80

3918.36
3917.92
3917.49
3917.05
391662

381618
391574
3.915.31
3.914.87
3.914.44

3.914.00
3.913.56
391313
391269
3.912.26

3.911.82
3.911.38
3.910.95
3,910.51
3,910.08

3.800.64
3.809.20
3.908.77
3,908.33
3.907.90

3.907.46
3,907.02
3,906.59
3,906.15
3.905.72

3.905.28
3.904.84
3,804.41
3,903.97
3.903.54

3.903.10

3,666.14
3,706.74
3,744.36
3.778.65
3.809.31
3.836.03

3,858.59
3876.77
3,890.40
3.889.36
3.903.57

3,903.70
3,903,32
3,902.93
3.902.52
3,902.09

3.901.66
3.901.22
3.900.79
3,900.36
3.899.92

3899.49
3899.06
3,898.62
3898.19
3897.76

3,897.32
3.896.89
3.896.46
3,896.02
3,895.59

3.895.16
3.894.72
3,894.29
3,893.86
3.893.42

3.892.99
3.892.56
3.892.12
3,891.69
3.891.26

3.890.82
3,890.39
3.889.96
3.889.52
3,889.08

3.888.66
3,888.22
3,887.79
3,887.38
3,886.92

3,886.49

366575 13.12

3,706.35 13.41
3,743.96 13.78
3,778.25 14.24
3.808.90 14.83
3,835.63 15.85
3,858.18 16.43
3.876.36 17.46
3.889.99 18.63
3.898.95 19.91
3.903.16 21.30
3.903.29 22.77
3.902.91 24.28
3.902.52 25.88
3.802.11 27.48
3,901.68° 29.14
3.901.24 30.83
3,800.81 32.55
3,900.38 34.28
3,899.94 36.05
3,899.51 37.8t
3.899.08 39.61
3,808.64 41.40
3.898.2t 4322
3,.897.78 45.03
3,897.34 46.86
3.896.91 , 4870
3,896.48 50.54
3.896.04 52.39
3,895.61 54.24
3.895.18 56.10
3.804.74 57 96
3.894.31 59.83
3.893.88 61.70
3.893.45 6357
3.893.01 65.45
3,892.58 67.33
3,892.15 69.21
3,891.7 71.09
3.891.28 72.98
3.890.85 74.87
3.890.41 76.76
3.889.98 78.65
3,889.55 80.54
3,889.11 82.44
3,888.68 84.33
388825 86.23
3.887.81 88.13
3,887.38 90.03
3,886.95 91.93
3,886.51 93.83
3,886.08 95.73

8.17

158.99

-80.60
-81.13
-81.62
-82.07
-82.47
-82.82

-83.12
-83.36
-83.54
-83.65
-83.71

-83.71
-83.71
-83.70
-83.69
-83.69

-83.68
-83.68
-83.67
-83.67
-83.66

-83.65
-83.65
-83.64
-83.64
-83.63

-8363
-83.62
-83.62
-83.61
-83.60

-83.60
-83.59
-83.59
-83.58
-83.58

-83.57
-83.56
-83.56
-83.55
-83.55

-83.54
-83.54
-83.53
-83.52
-83.52

-83.51
-83.51
-83.50
-83.50
-83.49

-83.48

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4.794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794 85
-4,794 65

-4.794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794 85
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794 .65
-4,794.85
-4,794.65
-4.794.65

-4.794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,784.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 .65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65

4.711.69
4,682.65
4,649.87
4613.66
4574.36
4,532.32

4,487.94
4,441.63
4,393.81
434492
4,295.42

424571
4,195.90
4,146.00
4,096.03
4,046.03

3,996.04
3,946.04
3,896.04
3,846.04
3,796.04

3,746.05
3,696.05
3,646.05
3,596.05
3,546.05

3,496.06
3,446.06
3,396.06
3,346.06
3,296.06

3.246.07
3,196.07
3.148.07
3,006.07
3.046.07

2,996.08
2,946.08
2,896.08
2,846.08
2,796.09

2,746.09
2,696.09
2646.09
2596.09
2546.10

2,496.10
2,446.10
2,396.10
2,346.10
2,296.11

2,246.11

4.690.85
4.661.43
4,.628.21
4,591.47
4,551.52
4,508.70

4.463.40
4,416.02
4.367.00
4316.80
4,265.91

421473
4,163.41
411191
4,060.35
4,008.69

3.957.00
3.905.28
3.853.56
3.801.79
3,750.03

369824
3,646.45
3,504 .64
3.542.82
3.490.99

3,439.16
3.387.32
3,335.48
3.283.63
3.231.77

3.179.91
3128.05
307618
3,024.31
2,972.44

2,920.56
2,868.68
2,816.80
2,764.92
2,713.03

2661.15
2609.26
2,557.37
2,505.48
245358

2401.69
2.349.79
2.297.90
2,246.00
2,194.10

2,142.20

30.98
32.49
34,08
35.68
37.35

39.03
40.76
4249
4425
46.01

47.81
49.60
51.42
53.23
55.06

56.89
58.74
60.58
62.44
64.29

66.16
68.02
69.89
71.76
7364

75.52
77.40
79.28
81.17
83.05

84.94
86.83
88.72
90.62
92.51

94.41
96.31
98.20
100.10
102.01

103.91

226.053
220.713
214697
207.894
200,262
191.854

182.828
173.418
163.899
154.539
145.565

137.033
129.158
121.637
114.787
108.339

. 102.377

96.815
91.702
86.916
82.496

78.357
74516
70.914
67.557
64.402

61.450
58.669
56.057
53.591
51.267

49.067
46.987
45.014
43.144
41.365

39.675
38.064
36.530
35.065
33.667

32.329
31.050
20.824
28.649
27.521

26.439
25.399
24.399
23438
22.510

21617

3/2/2015 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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Anticollision Report

;Wéil;Err,qr

fe

6,350.00
6.400.00
6.450.00-
6.500.00
6,550.00

6.600.00
6,650.00
6.700.00
6.750.00
6,800.00

6.850.00
6,900.00
6.,950.00
7.000.00
7.050.00

7,100.00
7.150.00
7.200.00
7.250.00
7.300.00

7.350.00
7.400.00
7.450.00
7.500.00
7.550.00

7.600.00
7.650.00
7.700.00
7.750.00
7,800.00

7.850.00
7,900.00
7.950.00
8,000.00
8,050.00

8,100.00
8,150.00
8,200.00
8,250.00
8,300.00

8.350.00
8.400.00
8,450.00
8.496.18
8,500.00

8,550.00
8.600.00
8.650.00
8.669.77

Reférighcé Wellbore

“ieaburad

3.902.23
3.901.79
3,901.36
3.800.92
3.900.48

3.900.05
3,899.61
3,899.18
3,898.74
3.898.30

3.897.87
3,897.43
3,897.00
3,896.56
3.896.12

-3,895.69

3.895.25
3,894.82
3,894.38
3.893.94

3.883.51
3,883.07
3.892.64
3.892.20
3,891.76

3,891.33
3.890.89
3.890.46
3.880.02
3,889.58

3,888.15
3.888.71
3.888.28
3,887.84
3,887.40

3,886.97
3.886.53
3.886.10
3,885.66
3,885.22

3.884.79
3.884.35
3.883.92
3,883.51
388348

3.883.04
3,882.61
3.882.17
3,882.00

-+
3.902.66 .

AR
3,886.06
3,885.62
3.885.19
3.884.76
3,884.32
3,883.89

3.883.46
3,883.02
3,882.59
3.882.16
3.881.72

3.881.29
3,880.86
3,880.42
3,879.99
3,879.56

3,879.12
3,878.69
3.878.26
3.877.82
3,877.39

3,876.96
3,876.52
3.876.09
3,875.66
3.875.22

3.874.79
3,874.36
3.873.92
3,873.49
3,873.06

3.872.62
3.872.19
3,871.76
3,871.32
3.870.89

3.870.46
3.870.02
3,869.59
3,869.16
3.868.72

3.868.29
3,867.86
3,867.42
3.867.02
3.866.99

3.866.56
3.866.12
3.865.69
3,865.52

S
388565
3.885.21
3.884.78
3.884.35
3.883.91
3.883.48

3.883.05
3,882.61
3.882.18
3.881.75
3.881.31

3.880.88
3.880.45
3.880.01
3.879.58
3.879.15

3,878.71
3.878.28
3.877.85
3.877.41
'3.876.98

3.876.55
3.876.11
3,875.68
3.875.25
3.874.81

3,874.38
3.873.95
3.873.51
3,873.08
3,872.65

3.872.21
3.871.78
3.871.35
3,870.92
3,870.48

3,870.05
3,860.62
3.869.18
3,868.75
3.868.32

3.867.88
3.867.45
3,867.02
3,866.62
3.866.58

3.866.15
3,865.72
3.865.28
3.865.11

8.17
817
8.17
8.17
817
8.17

8.17
8.17
8.17
8.17
8.16

8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
816

8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16
8.16

8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15

8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15

8.15
8.15
8.14
8.14
8.14

8.14
8.14
814
8.14
8.14

8.14
8.14
8.14
8.13
8.13

813
813
813
813

-83.48
-83.47
-83.47
-83.46
-83.46
-83.45

-83.45
-83.44
-83.43
-83.43
-83.42

-83.42
-83.41
-83.41
-83.40
-83.39

-83.39
-83.38
-83.38
-83.37
-83.37

-83.36
-83.35
-83.35
-83.34
-83.34

-83.33
-83.33
-83.32
-83.31
-83.31

-83.30
-83.30
-83.29
-83.29
-83.28

-83.27
-83.27
-83.26
-83.26
-83.25

-83.25
-83.24
-83.24
-83.23
-83.23

-83.22
-83.22
-83.21
-83.21

-4.794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794 .65
-4,794.65
-4.794 .85
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794 .65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 85
-4,794.65
-4.794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794 .65

-4,784.65
-4,794 85
-4,794.65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65

-4.794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794 .65
-4,794 65
-4,794.65

-4.794.65
-4,794.85
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4.794.65
-4.794.65
-4.794.65
-4,794.65

-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65
-4,794.65

=
2,196.11
2,146.11
2,086.11
2,046.12
1.896.12
1,946.12

1,896.12
1.846.13
1,796.13
1,746.13
1.696.13

1,646.14
1,596.14
1,546.14

'1,496.14

1.446.15

1,396.15
1,346.15
1,296.15
1,246.16
1,196.16

1,146.16
1,096.17
1,046.17
996.17
946.18

896.18
846.18
796.19
746.19
696.20

646.20
596.21
546.21
496.22
4486.23

396.24
346.25
296.27
246.29
196.33

146.38
96.49
46.83

777
8.66

54.38
104.11
154.01
173.76

s
2,090.30
2,038.40
1,986.50
1.934.60
1,882.69
1,830.79

177880

1,726.98
1,675.07
1,823.17
1,571.26

1,519.36
1,467.45
1415.54

1.363.63 -

1,311.72

1,259.81
1,207.91
1,156.00
1,104.09
1,052.18

1,000.27
948.36

896.45-

844 .54
79262

740.71

688.80 -

636.89
584,98
533.07

481.16
42925
377.34
32543
273.53

221.62
169.72
117.82
65.92
14.04

-37.82

-89.63
-141.21
-182.04
-181.30

-137.50
-89.69
-41.70
-22.71

PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

20.755
19.924
19.122
18.347
17.598
16.874

16.173.
15.495
14,837
14.201

13.583

12.984
12.403
11.839
11.291
10.758

10.241
9737
9.248
8.771
8.308

7.856
7.416
6.987
6.569
6.162

5.765
5377
4998
4629
4.268

3915
3.571
3.234
2.905
2.584

2.269
1.961
1.660
1.365 Level 3
1.077 Level 2

0.795 Level 1
0.518 Level 1
0.249 Level 1
0.041 Level 1, CC, ES, SF
0.046 Levei 1

0.283 Level 1
0.537 Levet1
0.787 Level 1
0.884 Level 1

3/2/2016 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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PHOENIX
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0.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
250.00

300.00
350.00
400.00
450.00
500.00

550.00
600.00
650.00
700.00
750.00

800.00
850.00
900.00
950.00
1,000.00

1.050.00
1,100.00
1.150.00
1.200.00
1,250.00

1.300.00
1.350.00
1,400.00
1.450.00
1,500.00

1.550,00
1,600.00
1.650.00
1.700.00
1.750.00

1.800.00
1,850.00
1.900.00
1.950.00
2.000.00

2.050.00
2,100.00
2.150.00
2,200.00
2.250.00

2.300.00
2.350.00
240000
2.450.00
2.500.00

2.550.00

"KB'@ 3698.00us

KB @3698.00us

00 sigma:
o .COmpass 500

0.00

50.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
250.00

300.00
-350.00
400.00
450.00
500 00

550.00
600.00
650.00
700.00
750.00

800.00
850.00
900.00
950.00
1,000.00

1.050.00
1,100.00
1.150.00
1,200.00
1.250.00

1,300.00
1.350.00
1.400.00
1.450.00
1,500.00

1.550.00
1,600.00
1.850.00
1.700.00
1,750.00

1.800.00
1,850.00
1.900.00
1.950.00
2.000.00

2.050.00
2.100.00
2,150.00
2,200.00
2,250.00

2.300.00
2,350.00
2.400.00
2,450.00
2,500.00

2,550.00

0.00
22.05
7215

122.26
172.36
222.47

27258
32268
37279
422 .89
473.00

523.10
573.13
623.13
67313
72313

773.13
823.13
873.13
923,13
973.13

1,023.12
107312 .
112312
1,173.12
1.223.12

1.273.12
1323.12
1.373.12
1,423.12
1473.12

1.523.12
157322
1,623 33
1.673.45
1,723.56

1,773.67
1.823.78
1.873.89
1,824 .00
1.974.11%

202421
207421
212421
2,174.21
222420

2274.20
232420
237420
242420
247419

2,524.19

0.00
22.05
72.15
12226
17236
22247

272.58
32268
372.79
422.89
. 473.00

523.10
573.13
623.13
673.12
723.12

773.12
823.12
873.12
923.12
973.12

1,023.12
1,073.12
1123.12
1.173.12
1,223.11

1,273.11
1323.11
1,373.11
1.423.11
1,473.11

1,523.11
1,573.21
1.623.32
1,673.43
1,723.54

1.773.65
1.823.77
1.873.88
1.923.99
1.874.09

2.024.19
2.074.19
212418
217418
222417

227417
23247
2374.16
242416
247415

252415

8.93

031
0.36
0.42
0.48
0.53

0.59
069
0.80
0.91
1.03

1.14
1.25
1.36
1.48
1.59

1.70
1.81
1.93
2.04
215

2.26
2.38
2.49
260
2N

2.83
2.94
3.05
3.17
3.28

3.39
3.50
362
373
3.84

3.96
4.07
4.18
4.29
4.41

4.52
463
475
4.86
497

5.08

-81.43
-81.43
-81.43
-81.44
-81.44

-81.44
-81.45
-81.45
-81.46
-81.46

-81.47
-81.48
-81.48
-81.49
-81.50

-81.50
-81.51
-81.52
-81.52
-81.53

-81.54
-81.55
-81.55
-81.56
-81.57

-81.57
-81.58
-81.59
-81.60
-81.60

-81.61
-81.62
-81.63
-81.63
-81.64

-81.65
-81.67
-81.68
-81.69
-81.70

-81.72
-81.73
-81.75
-81.76
-81.77

-81.79
-81.80
-81.82
-81.83
-81.84

-81.86

259.60 -1.722.94 1.742.61

259.59 -1,722.94 1.742.39 1,742.30 0.08 N/A
259.57 -1.722.94 1,742.38 174215 0.23 7631642
259.53 -1.722.94 1,742.38 1,741.91 0.46  3,756.004
259.47 -1,722.94 1,742.37 1.741.67 070  2,490.977
259.39 -1,722.94 1,742.36 1,741.42 094 1.863.378
259.29 -1,722.94 1,742.34 1.741.17 117 1488375
259.17 -1,722.94 1,742.32 1,740.92 141 1239017
259.03 -1,722.94 1,742.30 1.740.66 164 1061218
258.87 -1,722.94 1,742.28 1,740.40 1.88 928.040
258.68 -1.722.94 1,742.25 1,740.14 21 824.557
258.48 -1.722.94 1,742.22-  1739.87 235 741.833
258.26 -1,722.94 174219 1,739.56 263 663.204
258.04 -1,722.94 174216 1,739.24 292 596.905
257.83 -1,722.94 1,742.12 1,738.91 3.21 542,655
25761 -1,722.94 1,742.09 1.738.59 3.50 497 443
287.39 -1,722.94 1,742.06 1,738.27 3.79 459.184
257.17 -1,722.94 1.742.03 1.737.94 4.09 426299
256.95 -1,722.94 1,742.00 1 .7‘37.62 4.38 397.880
256.73 -1,722.94 1,741.96 1,737.29 4.67 373.012
256.52 -1,722.94 1,741.93 1,736.97 4.96 351.069
256.30 -1.722.94 1,741.90 1.736.65 5.25 331.563
256,08 -1,722.94 1,741.87 1,736.32 5.55 314.111
255.86 -1,722.94 1,741.83 1,736.00 5.84 298.403
25564 -1,722.94 1.741.80 1 :735.67 6.13 284191
25543 -1.722.94 1.741.77 1,735.35 6.42 271.270
255.21 -1,722.94 1.741.74 1,735.03 6.71 259473
254.99 -1.722.94 1741.71 1,734.70 7.00 248659
254.77 -1,722.94 1,741.67 1,734.38 7.30 238.710
254.55 -1722.94 1.741.64 1,734.05 7.59 229.526
25433 . 172294 1,741.61 1,733.73 7.88 221.022 |
254.12 -1.722.94 1,741.58 1,733.41 8.17 213126
253.89 -1.722.94 1.741.55 1,733.08 8.46 205.766
25364 -1.722.94 1,741.51 1,732.75 8.76 198.895
253.37 -1,722.94 1.741.47 1,732.42 9.05 192.468
253.07 -1,722.94 1,741.43 1,732.09 9.34 186.443
252.76 -1,722.94 1,741.38 1,731.78 9.63 180.783
252.42 -1.722.94 1.741.33 1.731.41 9.92 175.455
252.06 -1,722.94 1,741.28 1,731.06 10.22 170.433
25167 -1,722.94 1,741.22 1.730.72 10.51 165.689
251.26 <1.722.94 174117 1730.26 10.80 161.201
250.84 -1,722.94 1.741.10 1,730.01 11.09 156.950
25040 -1,722.94 1.741.04 1.729.66 11.39 152.918
249.96 -1,722.94 1,740.98 1,729.30 11.68 149.088
249.53 -1.722.94 1,740.92 1,728.95 11.97 145.445
249.09 -1,722.94 1.740.85 1,728.59 12.26 141975
24865 -1,722.94 1.740.7¢ 1,728.24 12.55 138.667
248.22 -1.722.94 1.740.73 1,727.88 12.85 135.509
247.78 -1,722.94" 174067 1,727.53 13.14 132.492
247.35 -1,722.94 1,740.60 172717 13.43 129.606
246.91 -1.722.94 1,740.54 1,726.82, 13.72 126.842
246.47 -1,722.94 - 1,740.48 1,726.47 14.01 124.194

3/2/2015 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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Anticollision Report

Y PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Site Error

Réforonce Site

2.650.00
2.700.00
2.750.00
2.800.00
2,850.00

2,900.00
2.950.00
3.000.00
3,050.00
3.100.00

3,150.00
3.200.00
3,250.00
3.300.00
3,350.00

3,399.03
3.450.00
3,500.00
3,550.00
3,600.00

3,650.00
3.700.00
3.750.00
3.800.00
3.850.00

3,800.00
3,950.00
4,000.00
4.050.00
4,100.00

4,150.00
4.200.00
4,250.00
4,300.00
4.350.00

4,400.00
4.450.00
4.500.00
4.550.00
4.600.00

4.650.00
4,700.00
4.750.00
4.800.00
4.850.00

4,900.00
4,950.00
5,000.00
5,050.00
5,100.00

5,150.00

2.600.00

2,600.00
2,650.00
2.700.00
2,750.00
2,800.00
2,850.00

2,900.00
2,950.00
3.000.00
3.050.00
3.100.00

3,150.00
3.200.00
3,250.00
3,300.00
3,350.00

3,399.93
3,449.92
3.499.39
3.547.93
3.595.12

3,640.50
3,683.68
3.724.23
3.761.81
3.796.05

3.826.64
3.853.31
3,875.80
3,893.91
3.907.47

3.916.35
3,920.49
3.920.54
3.920.11
3.919.67

3919.23
3.918.80
3.918.36
3.917.92
3.917.49

3.917.05
3,916.62
3.916.18
3915.74
3,915.3t

3.914.87
3.914.44
3.914.00
3,913.56
3.913.13

3.912.69

&
2.57419
262419
2674.19
2724.18
2,774.18
2,824.18

2,874.18
292418
2974.18
3.024.14
3,074.03

3.123.92
3.173.81
3,223.711
3,273.60
3,323.49

3,373.32
3.423.21
3,472.57
3,521.09
3.568.35

3.613.82
3,657.08
3,697.72
3,735.38
3.769.70

3.800.38
3.827.12
3.840.68
3.867.86
3,881.48

3.890.42
3,894.60
3.894.70
3,864.29
3.893.88

3,893.45
3,893.02
3,892.59
3.892.15
3.891.71

3,.891.28
3.890.84
3,890.41
3,889.97
3,889.54

3.889.10
3,888.67
3,888.23
3,887.79
3,887.36

3.886.92

257415
2624.14
2674.14
2.724.14
277413
282413

2,874.12
292412
297412
3.024.08
3,073.97

3.123.86
3.173.75
322364
3,273.53
3,323.43

3.373.25
3423.14
3.472.50
3.521.01
3,568.28

3613.75
3.657.01
3,697 65
3.735.30
3.769.63

3.800.30
3.827.04
3.849.61
3.867.78
3.881.40

3.890.35
3.894 53
3.894.62
3.804.22
3.893.80

3,893.38
3.892.94
3.892 51
3,892.07
3,891.64

3,891.20
3,890.77
3,890.33
3,889.90
3.889.46

3.889.02
3,888.59
3,888.15
3.887.72
3.887.28

3,886.85

9N
9.29
947
9.65
983
10.00

10.18
10.36
10.54
10.72
10.90

11.08
11.26
11.44
11.62
11.80

11.98
12.15
12.32
12.50
12.68

12.88
13.12
13.41
13.78
14.24

14.83
15.55
16.43
17.46
1863

19.91
21.30
2277
2428
2588

27.48
29.14
30.83
32.55
34.28

36.05
37.81
39.61
41.40
43.22

45.03
46.86
48.70
50.54
52.39

54.24

792

90.82

246.04
24560
245.16
24473
24429
243.86

243.42
242.98
24255
24211
24169

241.30
240.93
240.58
240.25
239.94

239.65
239.39
239.15
238.93
238.71

238.49
238.26
238.04
237.82
237.62

23743
237.26
237.11
236.99
236.90

236.84
236.81
236.81
236.81
236.81

236.82
236.82
238.82
236.82
236.83

236.83
236.83
236.84
236.84
236.84

236.85
236.85
236.85
236.85
236.88

236.86

-1.722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1.722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1.722,94
1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1.722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1.722.94

172294
1722.94
1,722.94
1,722.94
-1722.94

-1.722.94
-1.722.94
-1,722.94
-1.722.94
-1,722.94

-1722.94
-1,722.94
-1.722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94
-1,722.94

-1.722.94

1.740.42
1,740.36
1,740.30
1,740.23
1,740.17
1,740.11

1,740.05
1,739.9¢
1,739.93
1,739.87
1,739.81

1,739.76
1,739.70
1,739.68
1,739.61
1,739.57

1,739.53
1,737.16
1,730.19
1,718.66
1,702.70

1682.45
1658.11
1,629.93
1,598.17
1,563.15

1,625.22
1,484.74
144212
1,397.77
1.352.14

1,305.68
1,258.84
1.212.01
1,165.01
1,117.82

1.070.44
1.022.88
97544
928.27
881.41

834.92
788.85
743.30
698.35
654.13

610.81
568.58
527.71
488.55
451.52

417.22

1728.11

1,725.76
1.725.41
1,725.05
1,724.70
1,724.35

1,723.99
1.723.64
1,723.29
1,722.94
1,722.60

172227
1,721.94
1,721.61
1.721.29
1,720.97

1,720.65
1,718.02
1,710.77
1,698.98
1682.73

1,662.19
1637.53
1,608.98
1576.78
1,541.23

1,502.64
1.461.38
1.417.84
1.372.43
1,325.60

1.277.83
1.229.60
1.181.29
1,132.79
1.084.00

1,035.02
985.81
936.68
887.79
839.20

790.94
743.11
695.76
649.02
602.99

557.85
513.79
471.09
430.08
391.21

355.05

62.17

121.654

119.216
116.873
114,621
112.454
110.366

108.355
106.416
104.545
102.768
101.106

99.408
97.939
96.429
94.965
93.544

92.168
90.729
89.113
87.302
85.281

83.042
80.553
77.783
74,698
71.286

67.559
63.568
59.397
55.153
50.950

46.890
43.054
39.463
36.162
33.057

30.227
27.589
25.165
22927
20.879

18.984
17.245
15.636
14.166
12,790

11.533
10.377
9.320
8.356
7.486

6.711

3/2/2015 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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. - PHOENIX
Anticollision Report L § TrcnoLoGY servicEs

rdinate Reéference::

‘Reference Well:..
‘WallErcot:yyne

0,00 usi}
.00 tst:
5,200.00 3,912.26 3.886.49 3,886.41 56.10 792 90.74 236.86 -1,722.94 386.35 322.33 64.02 6.035
5.250.00 3.911.82 3,886.05 3,885.98 57.96 7.92 90.67 236.87 -1,722.94 359.81 293.92 65.89 5.461
5.300.00 3.911.38 3.885.62 3.885.54 59.83 792 90.59 236.87 -1,722.94 33861 270.86 67.75 4.998
5,350.,00 3,210.95 3,885.18 3,885.11 61.70 792 90.5% 236.87 -1,722.94 323.80 254.18 69.62 4651
5,400.00 3.910.51 3,884.75 3,884.67 63.57 7.92 90.43 236.87 -1,722.94 316.30 244.80 71.49 4424
5.423.06 3,910.31 3,884.55 3.884.47 64.44 7.92 90.39 236.88 -1,722.94 315.45 24310 72.36 4380 CC,ES
5,450.00 3.910.08 3,884.31 3,884.23 65.45 7.92 80.35 236.88 -1,722.94 316.60 24323 73.37 4315
5,500.00 3.909.64 3,883.88 3,883.80 67.33 7.92 90.27 236.88 -1,722.94 32470 24945 75.25 4315 SF
5.550.00 3.809.20 3,883.44 3,883.36 69.21 7.92 90.19 236.88 -1,722.94 340.03 262.91 77.13 4.409
5,600.00 3,808.77 3.883.00 3,882.93 71.09 7.92 90.11 236.89 -1,722,94 361.68 28268 79.01 4578
5,850.00 3,908.33 3.882.57 3.882.49 72.98 7.92 90.03 236.89 -1,722.94 388.60 307.70 80.90 4.804
5.700.00 3.907.90 3.882.13 3.882.06 74.87 7.91 89.95 236.89 -1,722.94 419.76 336.98 82:78 5.071
5.750.00 3,907.46 3.58‘.?0 3,881.62 76.76 7.91 89.87 236.90 -1,722.94 454.30 369.63 84.67 5.365
5.800.00 3,907.02 3.881.26 3.881.19 7865 7.91 89.80 236.90 -1,722.94 491.51 404 95 86.56 5678
5.850.00 3,906.59 3,880.83 3,880.75 80.54 7.91 89.72 236.90 -1,722.94 530.82 44237 88.45 6.001
5,900.00 3,906.15 3,880.39 3,880.31 82,44 7.91 89.64 236.90 -1,722.94 571.81 481.46 90.35 6.329
5,950.00 3,905.72 3,879.96 3,879.88 8433 7.91 89.56 236.91 -1,722.94 614.13 521.88 92.24 6658
6,000.00 3,905.28 3.879.52 3.879.44 86.23 7.91 89.48 236.91 -1,722.94 657.53 563.39 94.14 6.985
6,050.00 3.904.84 3.879.08 3.879.01 88.13 7.91 89.40 236.91 -1,722.94 701.81 605.77 96.04 7.308
6.100.00 3.904.41 3.,878.65 3,878.57 90.03 7.91 89.32 236,92 -1,722.94 746.81 648.87 97.94 7.626
6,150.00 3,903.97 3,878.21 3.878.14 91.93 7N 89.24 236.92 -1,722.94 792.41 692.57 99.84 7.937
6,200.00 3,903.54 3,877.78 3,877.70 93.83 7.9 89.16 236.92 -1,722.94 838.51 736.77 101.74 8242
6.250.00 3,903!10 3.877.34 3.877.27 95.73 7.90 89.08 236.93 -1,722.94 885.03 781.40 103.64 . 8540
6,300.00 3,902.66 3.876.91 3.876.83 97.64 7.80 89.00 236.93 -1,722.94 931.92 826.38 105.54 8.830
' 6,350.00 3,902.23 3,876.47 3.876.40 99.54 7.90 88.93 236.93 -1,722.94 979.11 87167 107.44 9.113
6,400.00 3,801.79 3,876.04 3,875.96 101.44 7.90 88.85 236.93 -1,722.94 1,026.57 917.22 109.35 9.388
6,450.00 3,901.36 3,875.60 3.875.52 103.35 7.90 88.77 236.94 -1,722.94 1,074.26 963.01 111.25 9.656
6,500.00 3.900.92 3.875.17 3,875.09 105.26 7.90 88.69 236.94 -1.722.94 1.122.15 1.008.98 113.16 9.917
6,550,00 3.900.48 3.874.73 3,874.65 107.16 7.90 88.61 236.94 -1,722.94 1.170.22 1,055.15 115.06 10.170
6,600.00 3.,900.05 3,874.29 3.874.22 109.07 7.90 88.53 236.95 -1,722.94 1,218.44 1,101.47 116.97 10417
6.650.00 3,899.61 3.873.86 3.873.78 110.98 7.90 88.45 236.95 -1,722.94 1,266.80 1,147.92 118.88 10.656
670000 389918 387342 387335 112.89 7.90 88.37 236.95 -1,722.94 131528 1,194.49 120.78 10.889
6,750.00 "3,898.74 3.872.99 3.872.91 114.80 7.90 88.29 236.96 -1,722.94 1,363.87 124118 122.69 11.118
6,800.00 3,898.30 3,872.55 3.872.48 116.71 7.90 88.21 236.96 -1,722.94 1,412.56 1,287.96 124.60 11.337
6.850.00 3,897.87 3.872.12 3.872.04 118.62 7.89 88.14 236.96 -1,722.94 1,461.34 1,334.83 126.51 11.551
6,900.00 3,897.43 3,871.68 3,871.60 120.53 7.89 88.06 236.96 -1,722.94 1,510.20 1,381.77 128.42 11.760
6,950.00 3.897.00 3,871.25 3.871.47 122.44 7.89 87.98 236.97 -1,722.94 1,559.13 1.428.79 130.33 11.963
7.000.00 3,896.56 3,870.81 3.870.73 12435 7.89 87.90 236.97 -1,722.94 1,.608.12 1,475.88 132.24 12.160
7.050.00 3,896.12 3.870.37 3.870.30 126.26 7.89 87.82 236.97 -1,722.94 1.657.18 1,523.02 134.15 12,353
7.100.00 3,895.69 3.869.94 3,869.86 128.17 7.89 87.74 236.98 -1,722.94 1,706.29 1,570.22 136.06 12.540
7.150.00 3,895.25 3.869.50 3.869.43 130.09 7.89 87.66 236.98 -1,722.94 1,755.45 1617.47 137.98 12.723
7.200.00 3,894 .82 3.869.07 .3,868.99 132.00 7.89 87.58 236.98 -1,722.94 1,804 .65 1,664.77 139.89 12.901
7.250.00 3.894.38 3.868.63 3,868.56 133.91 7.89 87.50 236.98 -1,722.94 1,853.90 1,712.10 141.80 13.074
7.300.00 3.893.94 3,868.20 3.868.12 135.83 7.89 87.43 236.99 -1,722.94 1.903.19 1,759.48 143.71 13.243
7.350.00 3,893.51 3,867.76 3,867.69 137.74 7.89 87.35 236.99 -1,722.94 1.952.52 1.806.89 14563 13.408
7,400.00 3.893.07 3.867.33 3,867.25 139.65 7.88 87.27 . 236.99 -1,722.94 2,001.87 1,854.33 147.54 13.568
7.450.00 3.892.64 3,866.89 3.866.81 141.57 7.88 87.19 237.00 -1,722.94 2,051.26 1,801.81 14945 13.725
7.500.00 3,892.20 3,866.45 3,866.38 143.48 7.88 87.11 237.00 -1,722.94 2,100.68 1,949.31 151.37 13.878
7,550.00 3.891.76 3,866.02 3,865.94 14540 7.88 87.03 237.00 -1,722.94 2,150.12 1,996.84 153.28 14.027
7,600.00 3,891.33 3,865.58 3,865.51 147.31 7.88 86.95 237.00 -1,722.94 2,199.59 2,044.40 155.20 14.173
7.650.00 3,890.89 3,865.15 3,865.07 149.23 7.88 86.87 237.01 -1,722.94 2,249.08 2,091.98 157.11 14.315
7.700.00 3.890.46 3.864.71 3,864.64 15115 7.88 86.79 2371 -1.722.94 2,298.60 2139.58 ' 159.03 14.454

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
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Reference Depths are relative to KB @ 3698.00usft (Silver Oak 3) Coordinates are relative to: #1H
Offset erths are relative to Offset Datum Coordinate System is US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution), New Mexico East 30
Central Meridian is 104° 19' 60.00000 W* Grid Convergence at Surface is: 0.10° '
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CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min ellipse separation
3/2/2015 2:23:54PM Page 10 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73



Anticollision Report

3

PHOENIX
i\ TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

COG Operating{liiC

Reference Depths are relative to KB @ 3698.00usft (Silver Oak 3)
Offset Depths are relative to Offset Datum
Central Meridian is 104° 19' 60.00000 W

Coordinates are relative to: #1H
Coordinate System is US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution), New Mexico East 30
Grid Convergence at Surface is: 0.10°

Separation Factor

Plot

~36~ #2 WB1 As-Drxilled VO =~ #2 WWB1,As-Drilled VO

9.00

77777 R e h

| | |

1 | I

| I |

S i i |

- i | 1

8 6.00— P i i

LS I I |

[ oy i i |

L | | |

E | | |
s | [ S L v _L____1 _

T | | i

w [ ! 1

| | |

| I |

| | |

3.00— : ...... : :

1 | I

! ! |

| | |

: I I

- LeLevel |2 : :

| 1 I

| | |

! | |

i | |

0.00 L ! | L
0 1500 3000 4500 6000 7500 9000

Measured Depth
LEGEND

3/2/2015 2:23:54PM

CC - Min centre to center distance or covergent point, SF - min separation factor, ES - min eilipse separation

Page 11

COMPASS 5000.1 Build 73



Habtis, NM 880240

41 Fan {5757 430

(ENDED 4.?5?;;?0}2’;7

8 Wa!i EN\Lmbcf )

1H.

3680’

Uiy

 vEﬁDY

32315

s Y

%mllv

'khallymconchm com.

Qala
D N8 EAST

SREACE LOCATION
5242.3 - £ 5548710

»U!s?, 2&33?2516‘ ki
LQMG‘ ‘(?4 15475697 W

N

BQTT”‘??@ LOCATION
N OES51ST 4T ~ £ 5490028

O3 FOUNG . BRASS CAR T 1641
394, 4" 6;“)5496156 .

&5 FOUS rtsa‘ 55 Cap 341
N 8534035 - £ 5522;71

N 6508

£ FCA}N{) Bﬁhﬁ“ CAP 1941
M 6‘%941’9 2o~ E 5548388

£ munmemsa W' "tQM
£ 5574384

F{}&}Nf} BRASS w tia41”

QAL»ZULMEOE COQN R

""UUX?EZB CORNER

460025.7 “ ax%zw ~ £ meaom

N 8%‘}41*? ? :w f_ 54‘33152

W//(#M/A'/{/MM

w&xaxuaz




i i BRI

e

i

WELL -NO.:
[ELEVATION:

Viren Np

_ VERIFICATION MAP

,:ﬂ&: o ":‘_"‘4.' .

e

N 9668 |

SECTION. 26, TWP. 17.SOUTH, RGE. 25 EAST, -

 OPERATOR: :
LEASE: Holberd 27 Smte Com comaua ma;zvaa 40

N M. P. M, EDDY 00., NEW:. MEXICO

COG Qpemtmg, LLC LOCATION: | 1003, ’FSL & 65‘ FWL_ :

T IRIQIBIE. | M ARESAST

S co UsGS “?OPO SGURCE MAR:

368{} ‘ : Red - Lake, NM: (1955)

Cogs_yf,«yﬁ! 2O1H A Aiia Reseoved

;sc.zn.g 1= 0000

JDATE: 40~14- -20%4

1 SuRVEYED BYY Gs/w

TDRAWN BY: ARY

,ﬁsf?f?ﬁi}yhi) By! R%H

308.W./ BROADWAY:ST:, HOBBS, Nw BE240. (575):98458200 . .. ‘is't«z‘eﬁf@ 1 OF 1

ST




RN

NOT TO SCALE

E AR

ek

SECTION 26, TWP. 17 SOUTH, RGE. 28 EAST,
N. M. P M., EDDY CO., NEW ME’X/&‘O

“OPERATOR: __COG Operating, LLC LOCATION: *_1003" FSL & 65’ WL
. LEASE: __ Halberd 27 :State Com. ELEVATION: _3680°
! WELL NO _1H '

s mos . X 10193838 - Mk 4655451 Lo R o ) ) Ca;ﬁydg'af 2014 o AN Rights, Resecved
o : SCALE:! NTS

»I}ATE ?Qw 1 4»«-20 1 4

‘ -,umwu' Q‘r ARJ

DATE

APPROVED - E’Y PMH

© 308.W.. BROADWAY ‘ST., HOBBS, NM ° 88240, (575)/984~8200
R .“ pia P P PAIM R e pea - " p




@

i

B O e

DR T

BEARRGE ARE
O R7 R - M ERST
T BTRCES ARE

- C{)G OPERAT}NG LLC
HALBERD 27 STATE COM #1H
© (1003’ FSL & 65’ FWL)
SECTION 26, T17S, R2BE
N. M. P. M., EDDY CO., NEW MEXICO

S
X
Y]
% t:\ "’(’/ t\'&/
"s‘"’/ 6179
¥ £
i)
N / s
o ‘ £ g
o

AT SRR
//W/‘* ey

e ELEI MR ;
i
i
!
i
!
!

DSORETATE gk
E .

st e i e e st ot s st

Fioar the mc‘émf:m of L5 ey 82 and CR-208, Tucter Trook),
Soﬁ/aﬂﬂmCR—qux wfwfr‘oamroa,

fumbﬂoaabasemodoadqo%simx.&?mfiasm
o feass rood;

Faarn rng on @ ipase rood and go North qoprox D1 mides
fo e Apachis’ Mm'uiv F50;

Locotion, /% .opprax. 265 fast West of the exwisting Apeche [ Stote. #50.

P ENDIT REVISION | DATE

08 now 1sTa0es. b

i Ay T JOIOSAIR K 465557 : ) fa/xw)s! 201 o 20 Rgis Seser §
“ i " " ¢ 3 g . SCALE 'Y’.’;ﬂ"”’!m‘ 3

ADATE: 10142014 °

SURVEYED  BY:GB/DH.

DRAWH BY: AR -

APPROVED BY. Ry

H'DWE, ND. 1R03BBPALY.

‘30 W, SRUAGWAY BT., HOBOS, MM BE24D, . (575) 864-8200 SHEET : “3.0F 1




e g 47 < R

N. M. P. M., EDDY 00., NEW MEX/CO

SECTION 26, TWP 17 5‘0077-! A’(;E 28 FAST,

“OPERATOR:. _ COG- G;:semtmg, LLC \LOCATION 1003 ?SL & 657 F“WLU

LEASE Hmiberd 29 ’Smie Com - CGN?@UR iN?ERV}»\L

107

WELL NO o o ) ) U$€SS TOF’G $GURC€ MAP
ELFVAT!ON 3680_\‘_, . U Red Lake, NM (1955)

e I 9SAE T NI aEESe51 | o .

NO.L iﬁ{ﬁ'y{ﬁa&& L-DATE

JOBINO.

DWGLNO.T T4 Wi: BROADWAY: ST.; ‘HOBES, NM. BBZ4D

tfap;wym )"c?fl o AR ﬁfyﬁix‘ﬁwsefm

SCALE:,

DATEL. 104 ;4 20@4

SURVEYED /BY: (}E/DH

DRAWN: 8Y: ARJ s

APPROVED: BY! RMH




"VICINITY MAP

NOT TO SCALE

SECTION 26, TWP. 17 SOUTH, RGE. 28 EAST,
: N M P M, EDDY CO., NEW MEXICO

OPERATOR: __COG_Operating, LLC LOCATION: _ 1003’ FSL & 65’ FWL
LEASE: __ Halberd-27.State. Com ELEVATION: _ 3680’
§ WELL NO.: - 1H ' ' '

: Firm to. - IX 10193838 M 4655457 - : : _ _ Copyright 2014 -~ Al Rights Reserved
. I . o ' © LBCALE: NTS .
: DATE: - 10~14~2014

SURVEYED BY: GB/DH

DRAWN BY: ARJ .

VAPPROVED «BY: RMH -
DWG. -NO.: 140388VM~ -] - 308.W.. BROADWAY ST., ‘HOBBS, NM 88240 . (575) 9848200 SSHEET. -, A



w

SRR B e e R B B s A TR A e e T BT

3
&

R T

A

St

4
. Lt
3t "
e
=
N

» ™
%\
?“s\
)
-
%
=
M
ta
b
3
&
9
% |

o se 100
BEARGS ARE
O 27 QR0 MM EAST

COG {)PERAT}NG LLC
HALBERD 27 STATE COM #1H
{1003’ ‘FSL & 65" FWL)
‘SECTION 26, T17S, R2BE .

N. M. P. M., EDDY CO., NEW MEXICO

Rle

Py

28 L s
S0 W i
g - .
N 779

HALBIRG, 27 -STATE LN $15
ELiY.e JREE

LA SREOI BRI W

FONE iy IEGIREE T 1

i M_,Z..‘
]
]

APACHE G b
STATE o0 |
L r
3686.4" §
i
i
!

Y

i CSTING. APALNE 1!
DOGRSIATE. 5t igi
g

bl
18
19
1)
HI
i

From the intersaction. of US ey B2 and CR-209 (Turkey Trock),
&MMCR'MGW iﬂfmftoafewaroad*

Fidenr f8it: oa & wose rpad ond g West . cwprvx. D2 mides o
@ toase food

Tumwbimwlmmamyoﬂadﬁwxafﬂm
fo ihe Mdc&a i?oomt‘al‘a 50;

Locotion /5 opprox. 265 feet West of the existing Apme D Stots F50

s s X JOISIRIE at 46S5€57

N REVISION | DATE

“Joon wo. \siacaes

z’h@m}x{ FTA o AY fighta - Kageris,
TIRCALED 1T o

{0aTE: t0-1472014 -

SURVEYED. 8Y:68/0H

DRAWN 8Y: ARJ .

APPROVED B, R

HBWE. NOT14D3BEPAD:

. 308 W. SROADWAY 1'5'}..” HORBS, HM  BOZIO | (S78) B84-8200 SHEET 3L OF Y -




